Category 5e UTP Solution
Ordering Guide
Tyco Electronics Corporation, a TE Connectivity Ltd. Company. All Rights Reserved.
314152AE 8/12 Original  © 2012
Copper rack 19"
2 post, 3" deep 1933559-1
4 post adjustable 1933570-1
Copper cable Management
Horizontal 2U panel
Single sided 1933532-1
Double sided 1933533-1
Double-sided vertical manager
6" 1933534-1
6" Combination 1933540-1
Cat.5e UTP Cable - 520 series
Plenum TE520P-XXYY**
Riser TE520R-XXYY**
* x denotes color : White, Blue
Cat.5e UTP Patch Panel
Straight SL 24 port 1479154-2
Straight SL 48 port 1479155-2
Angled SL 24 port 1499602-2
Angled SL 48 port 1499603-2
Dynamic 24 port PP24AC5ET
Dynamic 48 port PP48AC5ET
Cat 5e UTP Cable Assemblies
White TCPC-5ERUVB-WTxx
Blue TCPC-5ERUVB-BLxx
* denotes length
Cat.5e UTP Termination blocks 110Connect XC
100-pair kit 569439-1
300-pair kit 569445-1
Cable trough with legs 569389-1
Cat.5e UTP Outlet
Faceplate single gang w/ label
and icons
1 port 2111008-x*
2 port 2111009-x*
4 port 2111011-x*
Surface Mount Module
2 port 1933668-x*
4 port 1933671-x*
RJ45 without dust cover 1375191-x
RJ45 with dust cover 1375190-x
* denotes color, ** denotes  color(XX) and Packaging (YY)
1
1
1
6
2
3
8
5
7
2
3
5
8
7
6